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167 3 3 0.04% 132 127 2,466 36.02% 97 45 5,711 83.42% 62 10 6,732 98.33%

166 1 4 0.06% 131 141 2,607 38.08% 96 50 5,761 84.15% 61 14 6,746 98.54%

165 4 8 0.12% 130 125 2,732 39.91% 95 57 5,818 84.98% 60 9 6,755 98.67%

164 1 9 0.13% 129 144 2,876 42.01% 94 53 5,871 85.76% 59 12 6,767 98.85%

163 11 20 0.29% 128 136 3,012 44.00% 93 36 5,907 86.28% 58 8 6,775 98.96%

162 7 27 0.39% 127 132 3,144 45.92% 92 42 5,949 86.90% 57 8 6,783 99.08%

161 15 42 0.61% 126 135 3,279 47.90% 91 54 6,003 87.69% 56 12 6,795 99.26%

160 15 57 0.83% 125 134 3,413 49.85% 90 36 6,039 88.21% 55 10 6,805 99.40%

159 19 76 1.11% 124 129 3,542 51.74% 89 39 6,078 88.78% 54 6 6,811 99.49%

158 11 87 1.27% 123 136 3,678 53.72% 88 45 6,123 89.44% 53 3 6,814 99.53%

157 23 110 1.61% 122 134 3,812 55.68% 87 36 6,159 89.96% 52 3 6,817 99.58%

156 28 138 2.02% 121 108 3,920 57.26% 86 26 6,185 90.34% 51 3 6,820 99.62%

155 29 167 2.44% 120 101 4,021 58.74% 85 32 6,217 90.81% 50 9 6,829 99.75%

154 39 206 3.01% 119 116 4,137 60.43% 84 29 6,246 91.24% 49 3 6,832 99.80%

153 33 239 3.49% 118 110 4,247 62.04% 83 29 6,275 91.66% 48 4 6,836 99.85%

152 55 294 4.29% 117 83 4,330 63.25% 82 31 6,306 92.11% 47 2 6,838 99.88%

151 54 348 5.08% 116 111 4,441 64.87% 81 31 6,337 92.57% 46 1 6,839 99.90%

150 61 409 5.97% 115 103 4,544 66.37% 80 26 6,363 92.94% 45 0 6,839 99.90%

149 66 475 6.94% 114 78 4,622 67.51% 79 43 6,406 93.57% 44 2 6,841 99.93%

148 66 541 7.90% 113 79 4,701 68.67% 78 23 6,429 93.91% 43 1 6,842 99.94%

147 70 611 8.92% 112 80 4,781 69.84% 77 27 6,456 94.30% 42 0 6,842 99.94%

146 95 706 10.31% 111 72 4,853 70.89% 76 22 6,478 94.62% 41 2 6,844 99.97%

145 93 799 11.67% 110 85 4,938 72.13% 75 23 6,501 94.96% 40 2 6,846 100.00%

144 110 909 13.28% 109 73 5,011 73.20% 74 32 6,533 95.43%

143 100 1009 14.74% 108 60 5,071 74.07% 73 22 6,555 95.75%

142 115 1124 16.42% 107 75 5,146 75.17% 72 18 6,573 96.01%

141 129 1253 18.30% 106 77 5,223 76.29% 71 28 6,601 96.42%

140 114 1367 19.97% 105 56 5,279 77.11% 70 16 6,617 96.65%

139 125 1492 21.79% 104 58 5,337 77.96% 69 20 6,637 96.95%

138 140 1632 23.84% 103 61 5,398 78.85% 68 20 6,657 97.24%

137 143 1775 25.93% 102 63 5,461 79.77% 67 17 6,674 97.49%

136 150 1925 28.12% 101 55 5,516 80.57% 66 12 6,686 97.66%

135 123 2048 29.92% 100 59 5,575 81.43% 65 10 6,696 97.81%

134 144 2192 32.02% 99 48 5,623 82.14% 64 9 6,705 97.94%

133 147 2339 34.17% 98 43 5,666 82.76% 63 17 6,722 98.19%
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